National College of Business Administration & Economics

N C B A & E,40-E1, Gulberg lll, Lahore 54660, Pakistan
Phone: 04235752716 Email: info@ncbae.edu.pk

BS(CS) - Final Result Summer 2020

Roll Number Subject Code Subject Name Credit Hrs GPA CGPA  Grade
2133635 4.00 2.65

CS206 Database Systems 3 A

Cs104 Object Oriented Programming 3 A

CsS303 Software Engineering 3 A
2151058 4.00 2.39

UE402 Human Resource Management 3 A

CS104 Object Oriented Programming 3 A

CS307 Web Engineering 3 A
2152033 4.00 2.43

Cs201 Comp Organization & Assembly Lang 3 A

CSL201 Comp Organization & Assembly Lang Lab 1 A

SC301 Differential Equations 3 A
2153181 4.00 2.22

CS103 Digital Logic Design 3 A

CS104 Object Oriented Programming 3 A

CSL104 Object Oriented Programming Lab 1 A
2162068 0.00 1.39

MT101 Calculus & Analytical Geometry 3 F

MT201 Linear Algebra 3 F
2163068 4.00 2.38

CE4723 Cloud Computing 3 A

Cs201 Comp Organization & Assembly Lang 3 A
2163075 3.00 2.55

Cs301 Compiler Construction 3 B

CS203 Discrete Structures 3 B
2172002 3.00 2.22

MT101 Calculus & Analytical Geometry 3 B

SC301 Differential Equations 3 B
2172068 3.50 3.04

UE402 Human Resource Management 3 A

CS404 Parallel & Distributed Computing 3 B
2172084 4.00 2.66

NS101 Applied Physics 3 A

SC201 Multi-variate Calculus 3 A
2172085 4.00 2.89

CS304 Artificial Intelligence 3 A

CSL304 Atrtificial Intelligence Lab 1 A

CE4708 Network Security 3 A
2172110 4.00 3.19

NS101 Applied Physics 3 A

SC301 Differential Equations 3 A
2173077 3.50 2.72

Cs301 Compiler Construction 3 B

HU402 Professional Practices 3 A
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2173174

2173178

2173190

2173198

2173204

2173245

2173264

2173265

2181003

2181040

2181046

2181047

2181048

2181051

2181053

2181056

2181061

UE402
CS404

MT101
SC201

SC302
HU301

CS301
HU402

Cs103
CE3503

HU301
CSs307

NS101
CS304
CSL304

CE4723
CS301

SC301
Cs407

CS301
HU402

SC301
CSs407

SC301
CS203
CSL104

CE2301
CS307

CS301
CS303

NS101
CSs204

CS303

SC301

Human Resource Management
Parallel & Distributed Computing

Calculus & Analytical Geometry
Multi-variate Calculus

Numerical Computing
Technical & Business Writing

Compiler Construction
Professional Practices

Digital Logic Design
Distributed Systems

Technical & Business Writing
Web Engineering

Applied Physics
Atrtificial Intelligence
Artificial Intelligence Lab

Cloud Computing
Compiler Construction

Differential Equations
Information Security

Compiler Construction
Professional Practices

Differential Equations
Information Security

Differential Equations
Discrete Structures

Object Oriented Programming Lab

System Analysis and Design
Web Engineering

Compiler Construction
Software Engineering

Applied Physics
Design & Analysis of Algorithms

Software Engineering

Differential Equations

3.00

3.50

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.00

4.00

2.75

2.52

3.03

2.82

2.30

3.64

2.87

2.47

3.53

3.23

3.41

3.46

3.35

2.99

3.25

2.81

3.13

A
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2181061

2181062

2181063

2181065

2181067

2181069

2181072

2181074

2181075

2181135

2181164

2183011

2183020

2183042

2183054

2183062

2183090

CS303

CS304
CSL304
CS303

CS303

SC301

Cs301
HU402

UE402
CS307

CS204
SC201

SC301
CS303

SC301
CS303

CS301
SC302

Cs301
SC302

CSs204
SC301

CS204
SC301

NS101
Cs301

CS204
SC301

CE3503
HU301

CS204
SC301

Software Engineering

Atrtificial Intelligence
Atrtificial Intelligence Lab
Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Differential Equations

Compiler Construction
Professional Practices

Human Resource Management
Web Engineering

Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Multi-variate Calculus

Differential Equations
Software Engineering

Differential Equations
Software Engineering

Compiler Construction
Numerical Computing

Compiler Construction
Numerical Computing

Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Differential Equations

Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Differential Equations

Applied Physics
Compiler Construction

Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Differential Equations

Distributed Systems
Technical & Business Writing

Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Differential Equations

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.94

2.94

3.30

3.45

2.44

2.35

2.75

3.00

2.76

2.90

3.33

2.97

3.87

3.49

3.31

3.60
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2183100

2183102

2183159

2183211

2183293

2183358

2183360

2183361

2183362

2183366

2183371

2183380

2183391

2183405

2191011

2191161

2191163

NS101
SC301

CS204
SC301

MT101
SC201

CS204

CE4726
SC302

CE4723
CE4708

CEA4723
CE4708

CE4723
CE4708

CE4723
CE4708

CE3503
Cs402

CS203
CS307

CS301
SC302

CEA4723
CE4708

SC201
CE4708

CS103
SC201

CS204

CS206
CSL206
UE402

Applied Physics
Differential Equations

Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Differential Equations

Calculus & Analytical Geometry
Multi-variate Calculus

Design & Analysis of Algorithms

Mobile Computing
Numerical Computing

Cloud Computing
Network Security

Cloud Computing
Network Security

Cloud Computing
Network Security

Cloud Computing
Network Security

Distributed Systems
Software Project Management

Discrete Structures
Web Engineering

Compiler Construction
Numerical Computing

Cloud Computing
Network Security

Multi-variate Calculus
Network Security

Digital Logic Design
Multi-variate Calculus

Design & Analysis of Algorithms

Database Systems
Database Systems Lab
Human Resource Management

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.00

3.50

4.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.38

3.43

2.80

3.03

3.00

3.84

3.34

2.87

2.90

2.70

2.88

3.11

3.53

3.29

2.59

2.96

3.61
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2191164

2191165

2191170

2191174

2191197

2191198

2191199

2191200

2191211

2193084

2193149

2193203

2193239

2193379

2201014

2201018

2201024

UE402

UE402

CS103
SC201

UE402
CS205

CS404
CS307

CS404
CS307

CS404
CSs307

CSs404
CSs307

CS404
CS307

CS202
CSL202
SC201

CS404
CS307

CSs104
CsL104

Cs104
CSL104

CS104
CSL104
CS205

CE3503
CS205

CE3503

Cs104
CsL104
CS205

Human Resource Management

Human Resource Management

Digital Logic Design
Multi-variate Calculus

Human Resource Management
Theory of Automata

Parallel & Distributed Computing
Web Engineering

Parallel & Distributed Computing
Web Engineering

Parallel & Distributed Computing
Web Engineering

Parallel & Distributed Computing
Web Engineering

Parallel & Distributed Computing
Web Engineering

Data Structures & Algorithms
Data Structures & Algorithms Lab
Multi-variate Calculus

Parallel & Distributed Computing
Web Engineering

Object Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming Lab

Object Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming Lab

Object Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming Lab
Theory of Automata

Distributed Systems
Theory of Automata

Distributed Systems

Object Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming Lab
Theory of Automata

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.59

3.34

3.22

3.81

3.13

3.57

2.85

3.38

3.50

3.10

3.34

3.08

3.52

4.00

3.68

3.21

3.74
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2201027

2201042

2201065

2201068

2201084

2201100

2201170

HU102
HU301

CS104
CSL104
CS205

HU102
HU301

CS104
CSL104
CS205

MT101
HU101

HU101
CEA4726

HU102
HU301

Communication & Presentation Skills
Technical & Business Writing

Object Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming Lab
Theory of Automata

Communication & Presentation Skills
Technical & Business Writing

Object Oriented Programming
Object Oriented Programming Lab
Theory of Automata

Calculus & Analytical Geometry
English Composition & Comprehension

English Composition & Comprehension
Mobile Computing

Communication & Presentation Skills
Technical & Business Writing

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

2.00

3.50

3.50

2.89

3.83

3.27

3.87

2.85

3.19

3.00
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National College of Business Administration & Economics

N C B A & E,40-E1, Gulberg lll, Lahore 54660, Pakistan
Phone: 04235752716 Email: info@ncbae.edu.pk

MCS - Final Result Summer 2020

Roll Number Subject Code Subject Name Credit Hrs
2191001

Cs201 Comp Organization & Assembly Lang

CsL201 Comp Organization & Assembly Lang Lab

CS202 Data Structures & Algorithms
2193099

Cs201 Comp Organization & Assembly Lang

CS205 Theory of Automata 3
2193198

CSs201 Comp Organization & Assembly Lang

CS205 Theory of Automata 3
2193339

Cs201 Comp Organization & Assembly Lang

CS205 Theory of Automata
2193386

CE4726 Mobile Computing

CS205 Theory of Automata

GPA

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

CGPA Grade

3.35
A
A
A
3.52
A
A
3.19
A
A
3.45
A
A
271
A
A
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